
MARTHA
ALMA
TERESA
LIDIA
LAURA
TERESA
PATRICIA
MARÍA
KIARA
MARINA
AINHOA
ESTELA
AINARA
MARÍA
OCTAVIA
CLAUDIA
VALENTINA
CARLA
CLARA

CARRASCO PUIG
CHORNET
FERRER PÉREZ
GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ
SOMIS PIRIS
ROMERO SENDRA
TORTAJADA MARTÍNEZ
GELDE IBÁÑEZ
LENCINAS ESPÓSITO
PASCUAL MATIES
QUEVEDO GARCÍA
SALINAS GARCÍA
TRIBALDOS GONZÁLVEZ
VIDAL MARTÍ
BURET
MOÑINO
PÉREZ
RAMÓN
ROMERO VILA

2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004

Nombre Apellidos Año FederaciónClub

Centro de Rugby
Valencia

VALENCIANA
VALENCIANA
VALENCIANA
VALENCIANA
VALENCIANA
VALENCIANA
VALENCIANA
VALENCIANA
VALENCIANA
VALENCIANA
VALENCIANA
VALENCIANA
VALENCIANA
VALENCIANA
VALENCIANA
VALENCIANA
VALENCIANA
VALENCIANA
VALENCIANA

C.P. LES ABELLES
INTER R.C.
CAU VALENCIA
CAU VALENCIA
INTER R.C.
AKRA BÁRBARA R.C.
TATAMI R.C.
R.C. VALENCIA
CAU VALENCIA
CAU VALENCIA
C.R. SAN ROQUE
C.R. UCV
C.P. LES ABELLES
CAU VALENCIA
R.C. VALENCIA
CAU VALENCIA
ALICANTE R.C.
C.R. SAN ROQUE
C.R. UCV

Academia
Nacional



@ferugby

@ferugby1923

@ferugby

STAFF

EVA MARTÍNEZ GIL
Directora

DIRECTORA

TÉCNICO

ANA MARÍA AIGNEREN
FRODDEN

Técnico voluntaria

BORJA COTANDA 
RUANO

Preparador físico

PREP. FÍSICOTÉCNICO

JOSÉ DELGADO
MORILLO

Entrenador de apoyo


